
COMM SE COR, RUN W 666.20 FT, N 
459.06 FT FOR POB, CONT W 456.06
FT, W 420 FT, N 210 FT, EAST 420

MANUCY SANDRA
158 NE CYPRESS CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

13-2S-17-04709-001
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05

1217.00 1.00/

12/07/2022 MLU

07/27/2015 DF 15.97 10,572 29,785 3,626 6,946
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1509/646 2/29/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MANUCY BILLY W

MANUCY BILLY W (ENH

1485/1604 3/01/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MANUCY BILLY W

MANUCY BILLY W (ENH
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19849 M H 125 08/13/2002

12737 M H 125 07/03/1997

HX Base Yr

158 NE CYPRESS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,286 104.5000 117.04 150,513 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 80,336

FEP 128 80 102 7,760

FEP 160 80 128 9,738

1,344 1,286 97,833

BAS= W28 FEP= N8 W16 S8 E16$W16 S24 FEP= S10 E16 N10 W16$E44
N24$.
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2816

24

44

24

FEP 8

16

8

16

FEP10

16

10

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 70 2005 2005 3 70 560

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

11,360

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,300.00 2,300.00 2,300

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,626

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 12.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,300.00 2,300.00 29,785

4 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,300.00 2,300.00 4,646


